
Youth Climbing Series 2024

Boulders Culverhouse

19 October 2024 - Round 3

Boulder Combined Series
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Piper Chapman 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 200 1

Saskia Binley 80 2
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Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Oliver Bodo 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 200 1
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Back
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Tessa Nixon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 25.0 1 199.9 1 100.00 280 1

Gabriella Bodo 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 9.7 2 184.3 2 80.00 180 3

Annika Nicholas 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 24.8 5 24.6 3 = 5.0 3 = 159.4 3 65.00 200 2

Manon Bradfield 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 154.9 4 55.00 120 8

Ella Froud-Powell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.6 7 0.0 5 = 4.8 9 154.3 5 51.00 51 10

Ellie Mattu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 5 = 24.7 6 0.0 5 = 4.9 8 134.4 6 47.00 102 9

Polly Hext 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 9 = 24.8 7 5.0 5 = 0.0 9 = 24.6 3 = 5.0 3 = 119.2 7 43.00 137 5

Katy Butterworth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 109.8 8 40.00 136 6

Alys Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 8 24.7 8 5.0 5 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 3 = 109.4 9 37.00 147 4

Elan Butterworth 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 9 = 0.0 9 = 4.8 10 10.0 8 0.0 5 = 0.0 10 74.6 10 34.00 121 7
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Female C

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Iago Edwards Bell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 5.0 1 = 4.9 2 0.0 1 = 119.9 1 100.00 300 1

Jack Flanagan-Higgins 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 2 5.0 1 = 5.0 1 0.0 1 = 110.0 2 80.00 160 2

Rank
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Milo Boothman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 = 9.9 1 184.6 1 100.00 300 1

Nathaniel Connor 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 4.9 4 179.8 2 80.00 240 2

Hugo Cameron 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 = 5.0 2 = 179.7 3 65.00 130 4

Leo Blake 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 = 5.0 2 = 179.5 4 55.00 55 7

Fraser Richardson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 0.0 7 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 129.6 5 51.00 106 5

Alfie Winder 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 10.0 5 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 119.9 6 47.00 163 3

Iestyn Rees 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 9.8 6 0.0 7 0.0 5 = 109.7 7 43.00 98 6

Wales/Cymru

Male B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Maddy Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 0.0 3 = 175.0 1 100.00 246.7 = 1 =

Ceridwen Griffiths 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 10.0 2 = 9.6 2 5.0 2 24.6 1 149.0 2 80.00 241.7 3

Maisy-Rose Lanyon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 2 = 0.0 3 = 4.9 3 5.0 2 119.9 3 65.00 246.7 = 1 =

Zoe McCarthy 25.0 1 = 4.9 4 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 5.0 4 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 0.0 3 = 64.9 4 55.00 153 4

Remo Belisari 0 = 8 =

Wales/Cymru

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Piper Chapman 1 100.00 1 100.00 200.00 1

Saskia Binley 2 80.00 80.00 2

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Wales/Cymru

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 2 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Oliver Bodo 1 100.00 1 100.00 200.00 1

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 1 competitors (total)

Wales/Cymru

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Gwenllian Richards 3 65.00 1 = 81.67 1 100.00 246.67 1

Seren Matthews 4 55.00 1 = 81.67 2 = 72.50 209.17 2

Betsan Jones 5 51.00 1 = 81.67 4 55.00 187.67 3

May Davies 2 80.00 4 55.00 7 43.00 178.00 4

Seren Pugh 6 47.00 5 51.00 2 = 72.50 170.50 5

Ellie Tansley 7 43.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 137.00 6

Cara Llewelyn 8 40.00 6 47.00 6 47.00 134.00 7

Maddie Baxter 1 100.00 100.00 8

Lina Beharrell 8 40.00 40.00 9

Emilia Barnfield-Lee 9 37.00 37.00 = 10 =

Imogen McHugh 9 37.00 37.00 = 10 =

Lucy Morris 10 34.00 34.00 12

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 12 competitors (total)

Wales/Cymru

Count 

Back

Climb-off
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Leo Barr 1 = 90.00 1 = 90.00 1 = 90.00 270.00 = 1 =

Johan Nicholas 1 = 90.00 1 = 90.00 1 = 90.00 270.00 = 1 =

Aden Varga 3 = 57.00 3 65.00 3 65.00 187.00 3

Jasper Williams 3 = 57.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 167.00 4

Max Phillips 3 = 57.00 5 = 49.00 7 43.00 149.00 5

Saul Russell 6 47.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 141.00 6

Santiago Vivancos 8 40.00 8 40.00 9 = 35.50 115.50 7

Caerwyn Jenkins 5 = 49.00 6 47.00 96.00 8

Jake Gill 7 43.00 8 40.00 83.00 9

Bode Charles Davies 9 37.00 9 = 35.50 72.50 10

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale D - 10 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Tessa Nixon 1 100.00 2 80.00 1 100.00 280.00 1

Annika Nicholas 2 80.00 4 55.00 3 65.00 200.00 2

Gabriella Bodo 1 100.00 2 80.00 180.00 3

Alys Evans 3 65.00 6 = 45.00 9 37.00 147.00 4

Polly Hext 7 43.00 5 51.00 7 43.00 137.00 5

Katy Butterworth 5 51.00 6 = 45.00 8 40.00 136.00 6

Elan Butterworth 6 47.00 8 40.00 10 34.00 121.00 7

Manon Bradfield 3 65.00 4 55.00 120.00 8

Ellie Mattu 4 55.00 6 47.00 102.00 9

Ella Froud-Powell 5 51.00 51.00 10

Ava Ekman 0.00 = 11 =

Ella Gill 0.00 = 11 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale C - 12 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Iago Edwards Bell 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Jack Flanagan-Higgins 2 80.00 2 80.00 160.00 2

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale C - 2 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Mary Falconer 1 100.00 3 65.00 1 100.00 265.00 1

Sophie Morton 2 80.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 240.00 2

Mazzy Baker 3 65.00 4 55.00 4 55.00 175.00 3

Niamh Jones 4 = 53.00 5 51.00 3 65.00 169.00 4

Marina Vivancos 6 47.00 7 43.00 5 51.00 141.00 5

Charlotte Darley 1 100.00 100.00 = 6 =

Rowan Ireson 4 = 53.00 6 47.00 100.00 = 6 =

Amy Plowman 6 47.00 47.00 8

Lily Wimpory 7 43.00 43.00 9

Mollie Bird 8 40.00 40.00 10

Leonie Jones 0.00 = 11 =

Arian Llewelyn-Lloyd 0.00 = 11 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale B - 12 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Milo Boothman 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Nathaniel Connor 2 80.00 2 80.00 2 80.00 240.00 2

Alfie Winder 3 65.00 5 51.00 6 47.00 163.00 3

Hugo Cameron 3 65.00 3 65.00 130.00 4

Fraser Richardson 4 55.00 5 51.00 106.00 5

Iestyn Rees 4 55.00 7 43.00 98.00 6

Leo Blake 4 55.00 55.00 7

Rupert Hext 5 51.00 51.00 8

Peter Murphy 0.00 = 9 =

Riwann Thomas 0.00 = 9 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale B - 10 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maddy Evans 1 = 81.67 3 65.00 1 100.00 246.67 = 1 =

Maisy-Rose Lanyon 1 = 81.67 1 100.00 3 65.00 246.67 = 1 =

Ceridwen Griffiths 1 = 81.67 2 80.00 2 80.00 241.67 3

Zoe McCarthy 6 47.00 5 51.00 4 55.00 153.00 4

Sophia Belisari 5 51.00 4 55.00 106.00 5

Beth Coughlan 4 55.00 55.00 6

Amy Scorey 7 43.00 43.00 7

Remo Belisari 0.00 = 8 =

Molly While 0.00 = 8 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale A - 9 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlie Gunter 1 100.00 1 100.00 1 100.00 300.00 1

Roberto Vivancos 3 = 60.00 3 65.00 5 51.00 176.00 2

Adam Syska 2 80.00 9 37.00 4 55.00 172.00 3

George Cameron 2 80.00 2 80.00 160.00 4

Tomos Jenney 7 43.00 7 43.00 7 43.00 129.00 5

Ewan Lewis 9 37.00 8 40.00 8 40.00 117.00 6

Callum Hughes 5 51.00 3 65.00 116.00 7

Benjamin Delamotte 5 = 49.00 6 47.00 96.00 8

Adam Meziane-Joynson 8 40.00 4 55.00 95.00 9

Cynan Llewelyn-Lloyd 3 = 60.00 60.00 10

Callum Hughes 5 = 49.00 49.00 11

Finlay Alfer 6 47.00 47.00 12

Ioan Van 9 37.00 37.00 13

Matthew Lumsdaine 0.00 14

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 2 Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale A - 14 competitors (total)
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